
Schützenkreis Recklinghausen Meisterschaft 2018

Sportpistole .45 ACP - Herren I (2.59.10)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 51 Weiss Andre 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 95 95 90 90 370

2 18 Höflich Markus 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 90 100 73 92 355

3 58 Gerlach Torsten 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 93 86 82 77 338

4 25 Deimel Tim 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 82 81 82 86 331

5 54 Kuhlmann Björn 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 84 61 91 88 324

6 42 Dombrowe Benjamin 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 81 94 80 66 321

7 60 Büsing Dirk 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 21 94 86 81 282

Stand: 08.10.2017, 20:18 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Schützenkreis Recklinghausen Meisterschaft 2018

Sportpistole .45 ACP - Herren III (2.59.14)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 11 Wengler Uwe 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 91 100 83 96 370

2 52 Löffler Volker -Burkard 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 87 94 91 92 364

3 34 Lettmann Sabine 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 93 95 86 90 364

4 53 Pilkiewicz Manfred 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 88 94 87 93 362

5 14 Wagner Markus 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 95 91 83 84 353

6 41 Tilly Christof 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 89 92 83 85 349

7 15 Blizil Steffen 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 79 96 77 95 347

8 28 Diedrich Christian 2719 BSV Marl-Drewer e.V. 85 91 84 86 346

9 38 Wustrack Frank 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 85 92 72 80 329

10 24 Söchtig Frank 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 86 91 57 91 325

11 49 Baran Rolf 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 0 0 0 45 45

Stand: 08.10.2017, 20:18 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+
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Schützenkreis Recklinghausen Meisterschaft 2018

Sportpistole .45 ACP - Herren IV (2.59.16)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 55 Westrich Bernd 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm
e.V. 98 97 91 93 379

2 10 Winkler Klaus-Ulrich 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 85 97 92 100 374

3 48 Schur Hans-Joachim 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 92 92 95 95 374

4 37 Burianek Wolfgang 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 96 96 87 91 370

5 13 Fürkötter Jürgen 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 89 100 76 96 361

6 35 Ogrodowski Johann 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 93 93 83 81 350

7 56 Wagner Norbert 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm
e.V. 87 92 85 85 349

8 62 Bläcker Heinrich 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm
e.V. 85 94 86 81 346

9 12 Lipovsek Erika 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 80 94 75 93 342

10 47 Agatz Heinz 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 94 84 85 76 339

11 63 Wysolmierski Alfred 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm
e.V. 76 81 81 85 323

12 26 Knoth Wolfgang 2719 BSV Marl-Drewer e.V. 70 92 79 82 323

13 36 Stern Dieter 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 76 80 81 81 318

14 44 Pavlu Ernst 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 84 86 79 69 318

15 39 Ulke Dieter 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 68 74 82 89 313

16 23 Kreutzberg Wieland 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 73 76 75 72 296

17 59 Wickner Martin-
Manfred 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm

e.V. 67 70 61 94 292

18 61 Andersen Wolfgang 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm
e.V. 31 84 73 78 266

Stand: 08.10.2017, 20:18 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Schützenkreis Recklinghausen Meisterschaft 2018

Sportpistole .45 ACP - Herren I (2.59.10)

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe

1 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 1096

Andre Weiss 370

Volker -Burkard Löffler 364

Manfred Pilkiewicz 362

2 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 1086

Klaus-Ulrich Winkler 374

Uwe Wengler 370

Erika Lipovsek 342

3 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 1073

Hans-Joachim Schur 374

Wolfgang Burianek 370

Frank Wustrack 329

4 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 1061

Jürgen Fürkötter 361

Markus Wagner 353

Steffen Blizil 347

5 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 1052

Bernd Westrich 379

Norbert Wagner 349

Björn Kuhlmann 324

6 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 1032

Sabine Lettmann 364

Johann Ogrodowski 350

Dieter Stern 318

7 2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 1011

Markus Höflich 355

Tim Deimel 331

Frank Söchtig 325

8 2737 SSV Datteln 1987 e.V. 983

Christof Tilly 349

Benjamin Dombrowe 321

Dieter Ulke 313



9 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 961

Heinrich Bläcker 346

Alfred Wysolmierski 323

Martin-Manfred Wickner 292

10 2726 Sportschützen Marl-Hamm e.V. 886

Torsten Gerlach 338

Dirk Büsing 282

Wolfgang Andersen 266

Stand: 08.10.2017, 20:18 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+
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